0202
PA
PB
PC
PCD
PD
PF
PFO

① Stroke（mm）
① ② ③
How to Order
② Cup Size（mm） ③ Cup Rubber Material
PSS　ー　 L3　ー　PBG　ー　 10A　 ー　 N
Symbol Length
L3 3
L5 5
Symbol Cup size
10A φ10
15A φ15
Symbol Material
N NBR(Nitrile rubber）
S Silicone rubber
U Urethane rubber
F Fluorine rubber
NE Conductive NBR (Nitrile rubber)
SE Conductive silicone rubber
※ Please consult with us for other material.
Model number Cup Fitting Piping specifications